

TOWN OF PLATTSBURGH HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

151 BANKER ROAD PLATTSBURGH, NEW YORK 12901-7307 (518) 562-6880

APPLICATION – TEMPORARY EASEMENT CONSENT TO ENTER AND DO WORK

Date	
Property Owner(s) N	Vame(s):
Address:	
Phone #:	
at:	Name(s) of property owner(s) Plattsburgh Highway Department, the right to enter my/our property (Location of property) to do the following with the Town of Plattsburgh Highway system.
	er roadside sand/dirt to above address
(Number o	h Highway Department may enter upon the property described above within f) days / weeks / months (circle one) of the date of this temporary easement, after ll automatically terminate.
the Town of Plattsburgh	eby releases the Town of Plattsburgh Highway Superintendent and/or employees of a, from any and all liability in the performance of such conducted work, except that ful and wanton negligence on the part of the Town.
Owner's Signature:	
******	*******************
Town of Plattsbu	rgh Highway Department Representative:
Date:	Please print name:
Signature:	Title